
No Full name Institition Country Position at the institution E-mail address Partner Institution

1 Chrishtina Sargsayn  International Center for Human Development Armenia Reserch officer  chsargsyan@ichd.org P2-ANAU

2 Anna Hovhannisyan Youth Studies Institute Armenia President anna.hovhannisyan93@gmail.com P2-ANAU

3 Hermine Karapetyan Youth Studies Institute Armenia Coordinator karapetyanhermine11@gmail.com P2-ANAU

4 Susanna Vardanyan Women’s Rights Center Armenia President wrcarm@arminco.com  P2-ANAU

5 Robert Grigoryan Armenian Young Lawyers Association Armenia Board member r.grigoryan@ayla.am P2-ANAU

6 Khachatur Marozyan
International Association of Lawyers and 

Psychologists
Armenia President iravakanzarkerak@mail.ru  P2-ANAU

7 Varduhi Badalyan "Jinishian Memory Foundation" Armenia Project Assistant varduhibadalyan@gmail.com P3-GSU

8 Astghik Hoveyan "Jinishian Memory Foundation" Armenia Project Coordinator astghikhoveyan@yahoo.com P3-GSU

9 Vardan Gareyan "Gavar Tour" Info Center Armenia Project Coordinator vgareyan@mail.ru P3-GSU

10 Shushan Khachatryan "Gavar Tour" Info Center Armenia Group Coordinator shushan-khachatryan@rambler.ru P3-GSU

11 Varazdat Avetisyan Gavar State University Armenia IT specialist webmaster@gsu.am P3-GSU

12 Shushan Badasyan "Jinishian Memory Foundation" Armenia Volunteer badasyan.sh@yandex.ru P3-GSU

13 Karine Tumanyan Public Committee at the President of RA Armenia Head Sub-Committee on Education tkara@list.ru P4-NPUA

14 Elena Poghosyan Public Committee at the President of RA Armenia Head of the Committee e_vardanyan@publiccouncil.am P4-NPUA

15 Ismene Hambardzumyan Artis Armenia Executive director ismene27@mail.ru P4-NPUA

16 Tehmine Harutyunyan Official translation Agency Armenia Director tehmina27@mail.ru P4-NPUA

17 Amalya Mkhitaryan ANEL Armenia Coordinator m_amalya@seua.am P4-NPUA

18 Ani Akelyan National Polytechnic Unviersity of Armenia Armenia Lecturer ani-aqelyan@mail.ru P4-NPUA

Themed Working Group on Gender Equality in HE
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19 Karine Khachatryan National Polytechnic Unviersity of Armenia Armenia Head of financial department kkhachatryan75@yahoo.com P4-NPUA

20 Armine Hovhannisyan UNDP Armenia Armenia Gender focal point Armine.Hovhannisyan@undp.org P5-YSU

21 Lara Aharonian Women's Resource Center NGO Armenia Director and Co-founder lara@womenofarmenia.org P5-YSU

22 Vaneh Torossian Open Society Foundation Armenia Women's program coordinator vaneh@osi.am P5-YSU

23 Maro Matossian Women Support Center NGO Armenia Armenia Director maro@womensupportcenter.org P5-YSU

24 Tamara Hovhantanyan ProMedia Gender NGO Armenia Director tamhov@yahoo.com P5-YSU

25 Gohar Shahnazaryan Yerevan State University Center for Gender Studies Armenia Director goarshahnazaryan@gmail.com P5-YSU

26 Elena Bondarik Belarusian State Economic University Belarus Associate Professor elalbondaryk@mail.ru P6-BSEU

27 Christina Usich Belarusian State Economic University Belarus Student kristinausich@mail.ru P6-BSEU

28 Sobolevskaya Natalia Belarusian State Economic University Belarus Student natashka2905@mail.ru P6-BSEU

29 Irina Fedotova Belarusian State Economic University Belarus Head of Department kbrl@bseu.by P6-BSEU

30 Liya Terentyeva Belarusian State Economic University Belarus Student cleopatra-10@mail.ru P6-BSEU

31 Natalia Kurkovich Belarusian State Economic University Belarus Associale Professor kna2an@mail.ru P6-BSEU

32 Lokteva Klavdia 
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus Dean of Commercial Faculty loktevaki@mail.ru P7-BTEU

33 Emelyanova Tatsiana
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus Dean of Economics and Management  Faculty emeltv@mail.ru P7-BTEU

34 Tolkacheva Elena
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus

Head of the Department of Banking, Analysis 

and Audit
elena.tolk@mail.ru P7-BTEU

35 Oksenchuk Nikolai
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus

Dean of Correspondance  Faculty of 

Economics and Accounting 
oksenchukn@rambler.ru P7-BTEU

36 Shablovskaya Tatsiana
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus

Deputy Dean of Accounting and Financial 

Faculty
tanyashabl@mail.ru P7-BTEU

37 Smirnova Aksana
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus

Assistant of International Relations 

Department
wildiwy@mail.ru P7-BTEU

38 Astafyeve Valiantsina
Belarusian Trade and Economics University of 

Consumer Cooperatives
Belarus Dean of Accounting and Financial Faculty v_astaf@mail.ru P7-BTEU

39 Vadim Kleiman P.O.Sukhoi State Technical University of Gomel Belarus Head of the Trade Union Committee of GSTU vadim_kleiman@mail.ru P8-GSTU

mailto:loktevaki@mail.ru
mailto:emeltv@mail.ru
mailto:elena.tolk@mail.ru
mailto:oksenchukn@rambler.ru
mailto:tanyashabl@mail.ru
mailto:wildiwy@mail.ru
mailto:v_astaf@mail.ru
mailto:vadim_kleiman@mail.ru


40 Raisa Gromyko P.O.Sukhoi State Technical University of Gomel Belarus Dean of the Economics and Humanities Faculty hramyka_25@gstu.by P8-GSTU

41 Marina Gil P.O.Sukhoi State Technical University of Gomel Belarus Senior Instructor of the Marketing Department gilmari@tut.by P8-GSTU

42 Yekaterina Potapenko P.O.Sukhoi State Technical University of Gomel Belarus

Head of P.O. Sukhoi State Technical 

University of Gomel Quality Management 

Sector

budovich@gstu.by P8-GSTU

43 Yelena Kravchuk P.O.Sukhoi State Technical University of Gomel Belarus Senior Instructor of the Law Department perelesok@gstu.by P8-GSTU

44 Vladimir Gladyshev P.O.Sukhoi State Technical University of Gomel Belarus Senior Instructor of the Law Department glvova@gstu.by P8-GSTU

45 Korobova Elena Vitebsk State Technological University Belarus Deputy Dean kor_elena@tut.by P9-VSTU

46 Andreikova Elena Women's council Belarus Member of presidium andre@ozdorov.by P9-VSTU

47 Chesnokova Olga Vitebsk State Technological University Belarus Vice-rector for education olgabersen@rambler.ru P9-VSTU

48 Kakhro Alina Vitebsk State Technological University Belarus associate professor P9-VSTU

49 Kovalenko Zhanna Vitebsk State Technological University Belarus Deputy Dean Napsikov@mail.ru P9-VSTU

50 Prokofeva Nina Vitebsk State Technological University Belarus Head of the Deoartment of Commerce prokofevanina@mail.ru P9-VSTU

51 Lela Abdushelishvili Ilia State University Georgia Lecturer abdushelishvili123@outlook.com P10-CU

52 Shorena Japaridze NAEQ Georgia Expert at NAEC shorene.japaridze@inbox.ru P10-CU

53 Sopho Chogovadze LTD Wendy’s Georgia Researcher sophoc@inbox.ru P10-CU

54 Natia Gorgadze CCIIR Georgia CMO ngorgadze@cciir.ge P10-CU

55 Shalva Tabatadze CCIIR Georgia Founder stabatadze@cciir.ge P10-CU

56 Nika Khazaradze Georgian University Georgia Founder khazaradzen@inbox.ru P10-CU

57 Davit Brelidze Fee University Georgia Student brelidze123@outlook.com P10-CU

58 Ketevan Barbakadze Gori State Teaching University Georgia Professor; Dean at the faculty of Humanities qbarbakadze@gmail.com P11-GTU

59 Tina Bregvadze Gori Disables’ Club Georgia Head tina-1@rambler.ru P11-GTU

60 Tsiuri Duruli Gori State Teaching University Georgia Professor; Head of the Study Process Administration Departmentts.duruli@gmail.com P11-GTU
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61 Nino Dalakishvili Public Defender’s Office Gori branch Georgia Heaf of the Gori Branch ndalakishvili@ombudsman.ge P11-GTU

62 Tea Khorguashvili Gori State Teaching University Georgia Professor; Head of the Business Administration Departmenttkhorguashvili@yahoo.com P11-GTU

63 Megi Bibiluri NGO Kartlosi Georgia Head of the Strategci Development and P{ublic Relations Officemegibibiluri@gmail.com P11-GTU

64 Ramazan Akbas International Black Sea University Georgia Vice Dean, Faculty of Business Management rakbas@ibsu.edu.ge P12-IBSU

65 Cihan Mert International Black Sea University Georgia Dean, Faculty of Computer Technologies and Engineeringcmert@ibsu.edu.ge P12-IBSU

66 Kristina Lazaridi International Black Sea University Georgia Study Process Administrator klazaridi@ibsu.edu.ge P12-IBSU

67 Mariam Robitashvili Women's Information Center Georgia Project Coordinator wepd@ginsc.net P12-IBSU

68 Elene Bendeliani Peace and Reintegration Network Georgia Chairman elikobendeliani@gmail.com P12-IBSU

69 Tamar Tolordava Ilia State University Georgia Researcher tamartolordava@gmail.com P12-IBSU

70 Nino Kalandarishvili Center for Studies of Nationalism and Conflicts Georgia Chair of the Board ninokalan@yahoo.com  P12-IBSU

71 Natela Doghonadze International Black Sea University Georgia Vice Rector for Education nateladoghonadze@ibsu.edu.ge P12-IBSU

72 Irina Bakhtadze International Black Sea University Georgia Lecturer teacherbakhtadze@gmail.com P12-IBSU

73 Olga Sibova Comrat State University Moldova Senior Lecturer koll2002@mail.ru P14 -CSU

74 Olga Aculova Comrat State University Moldova Senior Lecturer nienburg@yandex.ru P14 -CSU

75 Vera Cimpoies Comrat State University Moldova Head of CSU library vera_dimcoglo@mail.ru P14 -CSU

76 Alla Poptova Comrat State University Moldova Senior Lecturer papcova@mail.ru P14 -CSU

77 Aurika Barbarova LT Svetlii Moldova Lecturer auri_barbarova@mail.ru P14 -CSU

78 Svetlana Lupascu Comrat State University Moldova Senior Lecturer s.lupashcu@gmail.com P14 -CSU

79 Ivanna Bancova Comrat State University Moldova Associate prof banvova.ivanna@mail.ru P14 -CSU

80 Bodrug-Lungu Valentina NGO Gender-Centru Moldova President valbodrug@mail.ru P15-MSU

81 Botezatu Mariana NGO Gender-Centru Moldova Project Coordinator mariana.botezatu@yahoo.com P15-MSU
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82 Cebotari Elena NGO Casa Marioarei - Public Association against domestic violenceMoldova Case Manager cebotari2012@inbox.ru P15-MSU

83 Hubca Ana NGO BEST - Public Association, Chisinau Moldova President of the Association mittehnologic@gmail.com P15-MSU

84 Suvorov Irina TL Chiril si Metodii Moldova Member of the  Association ira.suv@mail.ru P15-MSU

85 Lilia Cataragă Association "Family Club" Moldova Member of the association lcataraga@inbox.ru P16-SAUM

86 Popescu Dorina Association "Family Club" Moldova Member of the association popescu.dorina@bk.ru P16-SAUM

87 Boris Sapovalov
International Centre Imidj, Consulting and personality 

development.
Moldova Head bsapovalov@mail.ru P16-SAUM

88 Tatiana Sapovalov Women's Success Academy Moldova Head tatian.sapovalov@mail.ru P16-SAUM

89 Damascina Lilia Women's Success Academy Moldova Member of the association damascina@mail.ru P16-SAUM

90 Valescu Galina Women's Success Academy Moldova Member of the assotiation vgira@inbox.ru P16-SAUM

91 Prițcan Valentina Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova Vice-rector, PhD., assoc. prof. vpritcan@yahoo.com P17-USB

92 Secrieru Luminița Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer linasamson2003@yahoo.fr P17-USB

93 Nacai Lilia Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer liliaciobanu@mail.ru P17-USB

94 Guțu Natalia Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer ngutu2006@mail.ru P17-USB

95 Briceag Silvia Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova PhD., associate professor silviabriceag@mail.ru P17-USB

96 Gînju Tatiana Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer tginju@list.ru P17-USB

97 Foca Eugenia Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer focaeugenia@mail.ru P17-USB

98 Pădureac Lidia Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova PhD., associate professor lidiapadureac@gmail.com P17-USB

99 Șova Tatiana Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer sovatatiana@mail.ru P17-USB

100 Razmerița Liuba Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova Senior lecturer liuba_j@rambler.ru P17-USB

101 Stanțieru Svetlana Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova Senior lecturer stantieru@gmail.com P17-USB

102 Cebotaroș Viorica Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer vcebotarosh@yahoo.com P17-USB
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103 Bîrsanu Aurelia Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova Senior lecturer acodreanu25@gmail.com P17-USB

104 Chira Oxana Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer uxanda_chira@yahoo.de P17-USB

105 Borș Irina Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova International Relations coord. irina_p_bors@yahoo.com P17-USB

106 Morar Estera Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova International Relations coord. estera.morar@yahoo.com P17-USB

107 Niculica Oxana Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer lenuvals@mail.ru P17-USB

108 Crudu Cristina Alecu Russo Balti State University Moldova University lecturer cristinacrudu@mail.ru P17-USB

109 Marina Leshenko Cherkasy State Technological University Ukraine Lecturer mari.leshchenko@gmail.com P18-CSTU

110 Vladyslav Pasenko Cherkasy State Technological University Ukraine Associate Professor pasenko_vlad@mail.ru P18-CSTU

111 Lesia Petkova Cherkasy State Technological University Ukraine Head of Department l_petkova@ukr.net P18-CSTU

112 Dmitriy Palamarchuk Cherkasy State Technological University Ukraine Lecturer palamarchyk.dima@ukr.net P18-CSTU

113 Lazurenko Valentyn Cherkasy State Technological University Ukraine Vice Rector lazurenko76@mail.ru P18-CSTU

114 Kulyk Yulia Cherkasy State Technological University Ukraine Lecturer dyul_82@mail.ru P18-CSTU

115 Sherbak Galyna Volodymyr Dahl East Ukrainian National University Ukraine Head of PR department galocka.88@mail.ru P19-EUNU

116 Zelenko Elena Volodymyr Dahl East Ukrainian National University Ukraine Teacher, PhD zelenko@i.ua P19-EUNU

117 Victoria Lejepyokova Volodymyr Dahl East Ukrainian National University Ukraine Teacher vikale@inbox.ru P19-EUNU

118 Gosteva Iryna Volodymyr Dahl East Ukrainian National University Ukraine Teacher snowi@bk.ru P19-EUNU

119 Sereda Olena Volodymyr Dahl East Ukrainian National University Ukraine Teacher, PhD sered10@mail.ru P19-EUNU

120 Smyrnova Olena Volodymyr Dahl East Ukrainian National University Ukraine Specialist helesha_sm@mail.ru P19-EUNU

121 Tetyana Chernetska NGO "Change Agency "Perspectives" Ukraine CEO tanya.chernetska@gmail.com P20 - NTU KhPI

122 Julia Karachun
National Technical University Kharkiv Polytechnic 

Institute
Ukraine Alumni julia.karachun@gmail.com P20 - NTU KhPI

123 Natalia Danko V.N. Karazin Kharkiv National University Ukraine Assoc. Professor danko_nataly@mail.ru P20 - NTU KhPI
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124 Olena Reshetniak People's Ukrainian Academy Ukraine Assoc. Professor reshetele@yandex.ru P20 - NTU KhPI

125 Alena Myroshnychenko
National Technical University Kharkiv Polytechnic 

Institute
Ukraine Aluimni alena12.05.88@gmail.com P20 - NTU KhPI

126 Inna Pozigun
 NGO "Women in Business" Ukraine Member workit83@inbox.ru P20 - NTU KhPI

127 Shaida Oksana Lviv Academy of Commerce Ukraine Teacher, PhD shaydaoks@ukr.net P21-LAC

128 Yachno Tatiana Lviv Academy of Commerce Ukraine Teacher, PhD tetis74@mail.ru P21-LAC

129 Vasylytsa Oksana Lviv Academy of Commerce Ukraine Teacher, PhD vasylytsya@ukr.net P21-LAC

130 Poperechna Iryna Lviv Academy of Commerce Ukraine Student ira.poperechna.93@mail.ru P21-LAC

131 Andrieieva Alona Lviv Academy of Commerce Ukraine Student andreevaalyon@mail.ru P21-LAC

132 Lysokon Liliia Lviv Academy of Commerce Ukraine Student lusokonlila@gmail.com P21-LAC

133 Verzun Petro GO "City Fund" Ukraine Officer petr_verzun@mail.ru P22-LNTU

134 Nazaruk Serhiy GO "Security" Ukraine Officer public@lutskradda.ua P22-LNTU

135 Galuschak Valentyna Lutsk National Technical University Ukraine PhD valenina3007@ya.ru P22-LNTU

136 Nagirska Kateryna VOGO "Volyn Perspectives" Ukraine Officer kat_nagirska@ukr.net P22-LNTU

137 Yevtoduyk Antonyna Lutsk National Technical University Ukraine PhD eantonina@ya.ua P22-LNTU

138 Bozhydarnik Taras Lutsk National Technical University Ukraine PhD fakul_fb@rambler.ru P22-LNTU

139 Iryna Shpakovych Ukrainia Women Fund Ukraine Project officer irkosp@gmail.com P23-LPNU

140 Mykhaylyak Galya Union of Ukrainian Women Ukraine accountant mykhailyakgalya@ukr.net P23-LPNU

141 Oksana Ivanytska Western Ukrainian Center "Women Perspectives" Ukraine Assistant oksa1524@i.ua P23-LPNU

142 Larysa Oleksiv Union of Ukrainian Women Ukraine Assistant Larysaoleksiv@gmail.com P23-LPNU

143 Oksana Zakleta Western Ukrainian Center "Women Perspectives" Ukraine Project officer zakleta@bk.ru P23-LPNU

144 Oksana Ryaboshapka Union of Ukrainian Women Ukraine Officer of projects in entepreneriual developmentoraboshapka@mail.ru P23-LPNU
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145 Yulia Shikina Odessa National Economic University Ukraine head of accounting office main.fin@oneu.edu.ua P24-ONEU

146 Anatoly Kovalev Odessa National Economic University Ukraine Vice-rector kovalev@oneu.edu.ua P24-ONEU

147 Olena Shkurak Odessa National Economic University Ukraine Head of inter.rel. dpt ird@oneu.edu.ua P24-ONEU

148 Tetyana Kublikova Odessa National Economic University Ukraine Vice-rector odeukc@oneu.edu.ua P24-ONEU

149 Volodymir Bespalov Odessa National Economic University Ukraine Dean fme@oneu.edu.ua P24-ONEU

150 Klara Dimitrova
International University College/Varna University of 

Management
Bulgaria Vice-Rector for Finance klara.dimitrova@vumk.eu P1-IUC/VUM

151 Gergana Dimitrova
International University College/Varna University of 

Management
Bulgaria Assist. Prof. gergana.dimitrova@vumk.eu P1-IUC/VUM

152 Ioanna Laliotou University of Thessaly Greece Professor, Member of the Rector's Council for Communicationslaliotou@ha.uth.gr P25-UTH

153 Sofia Margoni University of Thessaly Greece Assoc. Prof. s.margoni@uth.gr P25-UTH

154 Katerina Vevesiotou Women Centre of Karditsa Greece Manager wck@hol.gr; ketivele@gmail.com P25-UTH

155 Aliki Mouriki National Centre of Social Research Greece Researcher amour@ekke.gr P25-UTH

156 Marie-Odille Nouvelot Agrosup Dijon France Educater Institute Researcher marie-odile.nouvelot@educagri.fr P26-ASD

157 Augusta Mata Instituto Politécnico de Bragança Portugal Student Ombudsman augustamata@gmail.com P27-IPB

158 Cristina Mesquita Instituto Politécnico de Bragança Portugal Teacher cmmgp@ipb.pt P27-IPB

159 Helana Pimentel Instituto Politécnico de Bragança Portugal President of Health School hpimentel@ipb.pt P27-IPB

160 Dina Macias Instituto Politécnico de Bragança Portugal Pro-President dmacias@ipb.pt P27-IPB

161 Elisabete Madeira Instituto Politécnico de Bragança Portugal Administrator of the Student Social Services elisabete@ipb.pt P27-IPB

162 Anabela  Martins Instituto Politécnico de Bragança Portugal Pro-President amartins@ipb.pt P27-IPB

163 Sarah Digby University College Birmingham Ukraine ARKE Developer s.digby@ucb.ac.uk P28-UCB
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